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Thursday, April 18, 2024

Seminar

Far From Home: T Cell Migration Through Non-lymphoid Organs
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Seminar

The Lysosome in Nutrient Sensing and Cellular Growth Control
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Friday, April 26, 2024

Seminar

It Was Rare, I Was There, I Remember It All Too Well - Transcription Factor Persistence Encoding Cellular
Memories and Future Dreams
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Monday, April 29, 2024

Seminar

Macrophage Plasticity during Tuberculosis
1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Seminar

Discovery and Optimization of PROTAC Degrader Molecules for the Treatment of Neurologic Disorders

Ready to start planning your care? Call us at 800-525-2225 to make an appointment.
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4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 2, 2024

Seminar

Hox Gene Function and Unexpected Cellular Behavior in the Mammalian Musculoskeletal System
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Monday, May 6, 2024

Seminar

Mitochondrial transporters and the control of cellular metabolism
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Seminar

A New Family of Metabolites-medated Lysine Acylation Pathways: Biochemistry, Epigenetics and
Pathophysiology
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Seminar

Structure and Mechanism of STRIPAK in Hippo Signaling
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Monday, May 13, 2024

Seminar

Novel Insights into Antifungal Immunity: From the Bench to the Bedside
1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Seminar

Decoding Epithelial Tissue Mechanics: Structure, Fluidity, and Rheological Response
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Monday, May 20, 2024

Seminar

Therapeutic Targeting of Epigenetic Mechanisms in Cancer
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Seminar

Ferroptosis: Mechanisms and Therapeutic Applications
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Poster Presentation

Microenvironment actuated CAR T cells improve solid tumor efficacy without toxicity
12:45 p.m. - 2:45 p.m.
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Poster Presentation

Microenvironment actuated CAR T cells improve solid tumor efficacy without toxicity
5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Friday, May 24, 2024

Seminar

Single-cell Epigenomics and the Regulatory Control of Cells
10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, May 30, 2024

Seminar

Genetic, Cellular, and Intercellular Strategies of Human Brain Development
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Monday, June 3, 2024

Seminar

Neuroimmune Circuits Driving Allergic Immunity
1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Seminar

Mechanical Force, Metabolism, and Cancer Progression
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Seminar

The Causes and Consequences of RNA Splicing Variation
10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Seminar

Life-long persistence of nuclear RNAs and proteins in the brain
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Seminar

Attenuating Oncogenic Transcription with Small Molecules
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Seminar

Human Myogenesis in Development and Disease
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
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